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Description

199002160000
47590

02/16/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

279 249 13 1 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
SUBDIVISION

199011190003
33990

11/19/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEATHERLY
SUBDIVISION

318 846 13 1 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:1 Desc:LOT
2,
WEATHERLY
SUBDIVISION

199011190003
34150

11/19/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEATHERLY
SUBDIVISION

318 849 13 1 Lot#:33
Book:13 Pg:1
Desc:LOT 34-
35,
WEATHERLY
SUBDIVISION

199011210003
37270

11/21/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PARKERSON,
EDWARD
B.III&S

319 224 13 1 Lot#:34
Book:13 Pg:1
Desc:WEATHE
RLY
SUBDIVISION

199012310003
69490

12/31/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS SAMPLE,
RODDY O. &
LEIGH

324 99 13 1 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:1
Desc:WEATHE
RLY
SUBDIVISION

199001250000
26010

01/25/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

275 945 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199002190000
48460

02/19/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS BURELL,
ANDREW A. &
LINDA

279 336 13 1 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY

199002220000
52160

02/22/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

279 843 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:209 Pg:863
Instr
#:19881020000
316540

Other:SEE
INST

199003220000
77660

03/22/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

283 272 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199003220000
77660

03/22/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

283 272 13 1 Book:13 Pg:1
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL



199008010002
21530

08/01/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

303 262 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199008020002
23020

08/02/1990
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

303 555 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4


